< IEEE

IFEC 2019

2019 International Future Energy Challenge

Final Competition at UW - Madison, WI, USA

18:00-20:00

07:30-08:30
08:30-09:00
09:00-09:15
09:15-09:30
09:30-11:30
11:30-12:00

12:00-16:00

08:00-16:00

09:00-14:00

17:30-20:00

pels

IEEE POWER

> ELECTRONICS SOCIETY
Powering a Sustainable Future

Draft Agenda
Sunday, July 28t

Welcome Reception
[Dinner will be served]

Monday, July 29th

Registration

Welcome speech, Room 312

1t floor and 2™ floor Makerspace tour

Break

Team Elevator Pitch (10 min per team), Room 312

Break [Flexible lunch cards will be provided]

Functional Test (20 min per team) 2" Floor
a. Cable Pull
b. Insulation Resistance
c. Basic Operation
d. Free Acceleration

Tuesday, July 30th

Performance Test (45 min per team) 2" Floor
e. Efficiency Map
f. Hill Climb

[Flexible lunch cards will be provided]

Wednesday, July 31th

Field Test (60 min per team)
[Brown bag lunch will be available]
Award Banquet

[Dinner will be served]

IAS

IEEE INDUSTRY

Linking
APPLICATIONS
SOCIETY

Research
to Practice

WEMPEC

Pyle Center, Langdon St.

UW Makerspace
Wendt Commons
215 N Randall Ave.

UW Makerspace
215 N Randall Ave.

UW Makerspace
215 N Randall Ave.

Lawn in front of
Engineering Hall
Union South, 4" Floor
1308 W Dayton St.

@Es

Power & Energy Society™



WEMPEC



