

IEEE IFEC 2019

2019 International Future Energy Challenge

Final Competition at UW - Madison, WI, USA

Draft Agenda

8		
Sunday, July 28 th		
18:00-20:00	Welcome Reception [Dinner will be served]	Pyle Center, Langdon St.
Monday, July 29th		
07:30-08:30	Registration	UW Makerspace Wendt Commons 215 N Randall Ave.
08:30-09:00	Welcome speech, Room 312	
09:00-09:15	1st floor and 2nd floor Makerspace tour	
09:15-09:30	Break	
09:30-11:30	Team Elevator Pitch (10 min per team), Room 312	
11:30-12:00	Break [Flexible lunch cards will be provided]	
12:00-16:00	Functional Test (20 min per team) 2 nd Floor a. Cable Pull b. Insulation Resistance c. Basic Operation d. Free Acceleration 	UW Makerspace 215 N Randall Ave.
Tuesday, July 30th		
08:00-16:00	Performance Test (45 min per team) 2 nd Floor e. Efficiency Map f. Hill Climb [Flexible lunch cards will be provided]	UW Makerspace 215 N Randall Ave.
Wednesday, July 31th		
09:00-14:00	Field Test (60 min per team) [Brown bag lunch will be available]	Lawn in front of Engineering Hall
17:30-20:00	Award Banquet [Dinner will be served]	Union South, 4 th Floor 1308 W Dayton St.











